


S NO Youth Name 
Youth 
Type Mobile Email Status 

1 Indrajit Gayen NSS 8240764331 gayenindrajit09@gmail.com Approved 
2 Debarshi Saha NSS 8910377657 debarshisaha891@gmail.com Approved 
3 Gopal sanbigna NSS 6297394680 Sanbignasgopal42@gmail.com Approved 
4 Ankita Chakraborty NSS 9331219438 ankitachakraborty7890@gmail.com Approved 
5 Siddharth Bose NSS 6291260629 Siddharthbose854@gmail.com Approved 
6 Sital Sonkar NSS 8017665844 sonkarsital6@gmail.com Approved 
7 Sarnigdha Dey NSS 7980290833 esha1234x@gmail.com Approved 
8 Sayan Ghosh NSS 9883668985 sg7118583@gmail.com Approved 
9 SUVRANIL DAS NSS 7044435864 suvranild83@gmail.com Approved 

10 Anirban Das NSS 9830932162 anirbandas860@gmail.com Approved 
11 Anindita Goswami NSS 7439611554 aninditagoswami2003@gmail.com Approved 
12 Aniket Sarkar NSS 9830984493 aniketsarkar360@gmail.com Approved 
13 Raima Malakar NSS 9330239934 raimalakar05@gmail.com Approved 
14 Sinjan De NSS 8272967855 sinjande77@gmail.com Approved 
15 Ayan Das NSS 9800986978 ayandas2072@gmail.com Approved 
16 Megha Pal NSS 9330100294 pal.megha2702@gmail.com Approved 
17 SOHINI NATH NSS 8585810035 sohininath18@gmail.com Approved 
18 Debanjan Naskar NSS 9163097462 debanjannaskar979@gmail.com Approved 
19 Mayurakshi Mahata NSS 8274812150 mahatamayurakshi@gmail.com Approved 
20 Md Tausif Reza NSS 7908369822 mdtausifreza281@gmail.com Approved 

21 
ANKUSH 
CHAKRABORTY NSS 7980581823 ankushchakraborty1125@gmail.com Approved 

22 Milon Golder NSS 8583968016 milongolder12@gmail.com Approved 
23 Bhoomi Awasthi NSS 8240336826 bhoomiawasthi8@gmail.com Approved 
24 Sudipta Shaw NSS 9830906824 shawsudipta701@gmail.com Approved 
25 Sayantan basak NCC 9674330050 basaksayantan6@gmail.com Approved 
26 Priyangshu Ganguly NSS 7439405396 Gangulypriyo10@gmail.com Approved 
27 Rajani Dey NSS 9007843985 rajanidey12@gmail.com Approved 
28 Shivam chatterjee NSS 9073115848 chatterjeeshivam4@gmail.com Approved 
29 Rupak Nandy NSS 6291577047 pakrupak2@gmail.com Approved 
30 Barna Ghosh NSS 7439677633 barnaghosh141@gmail.com Approved 
31 Rohit Sah NSS 9382824328 rohit02168@gmail.com Approved 
32 GOWRAB BHOWMICK NSS 8336074235 gowrabbhowmick7@gmail.com Approved 
33 Soma Mukherjee NSS 9073128274 somamukherjee727@gmail.com Approved 
34 Aritri Gupta NSS 9163512718 aritri.gupta2004@gmail.com Approved 
35 Moumita biswas NSS 9748273043 biswasmoumita7969@gmail.Com Approved 
36 Aniket Ghosh NSS 9883576152 ghoshanike2789@gmail.com Approved 
37 Priya Samanta NSS 7439453997 priya.samanta005@gmail.com Approved 
38 Nikita Biswas NSS 8017038790 nb521656@gmail.com Approved 
39 Payel Halder NSS 8334031282 payelhaldar693@gmail.com Approved 
40 Aishi Dutta NSS 7439747712 aishi22102003@gmail.com Approved 
41 Brishti Paul NSS 8910412515 brishtipaul1997@gmail.com Approved 
42 SANDIP DAS NSS 7501418940 sd682531@gmail.com Approved 
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43 Anusua  Pramanik NSS 6290161859 babitapramanik09@gmail.com Approved 
44 ARJITA MALLICK  NSS 6289370628 mallickarjita16@gmail.com Approved 
45 RONIT SINGH NSS 8697231984 mr.ronitsingh2233@gmail.com Approved 
46 Debamitra Debnath NSS 9748372886 debnathdebamitra@gmail.com Approved 
47 Trisha Das NSS 8617264295 dastrishadiya@gmail.com Approved 
48 PURABI HAZRA NSS 6291085355 purabih855@gmail.com Approved 
49 Ritika Oraon NSS 7439515254 ritikaoraon033@gmail.com Approved 
50 Pritam Panja NSS 6290138367 panjapritam2004@gmail.com Approved 
51 Aniket Brahma NSS 9883760476 aniketbrahma2810@gmail.com Approved 
52 Debraj Bodhak NSS 8584039400 debrajbodhak2003@gmail.com Approved 
53 Amrita Das NSS 9163223219 amritadas8647@gmail.com Approved 
54 Santanu Debnath NSS 9163111733 santanudebnath2003@gmail.com Approved 
55 SHARMILA BANERJEE NSS 7439505406 Banerjeetisun45@gmail.com Approved 
56 Souradeep Banerjee NSS 7439731590 souradeepbanerjee5@gmail.com Approved 
57 Vagyasree Neogi NSS 8910456466 vagyasree1820@gmail.com Approved 
58 Anjali Balmiki NSS 8777265145 anjalibalmiki898@gmail.com Approved 
59 TILKA HEMBROM NSS 8902000641 tilkahembrom@gmail.com Approved 
60 Saikat Mitra NSS 9123826691 saikatmitrao163@gmail.com Approved 
61 Amrita Pandit NSS 9674493380 panditamrita76@gmail.com Approved 
62 Tahana Tourin NSS 9088101210 tahanatourin5@gmail.com Approved 
63 Rudranil Basu NSS 9830452449 Basurudranil8@gmail.com Approved 
64 Rupanjana ganguly NSS 7890453773 rupanjanaganguly56@gmail.com Approved 
65 Rupam Dutta NSS 8100236550 rupamdutta3456@gmail.com Approved 
66 Soumi Ghosh NSS 9903082867 soumig635@gmail.com Approved 
67 Mousumi jhuri NSS 9163056262 mirajhuri0102@gmail.com Approved 
68 Sanchalina ghosh NSS 7044921796 sanchalinahere@gmail.com Approved 
69 Sanju Rajbanshi NSS 6290658164 sanjurajbanshi900@gmail.com Approved 
70 Priti karmakar NSS 7980333940 Pritikarmakar117@gmail.com Approved 
71 Taniya Parvin NSS 7044762761 parvintaniya519@gmail.com Approved 
72 Supriya Howlader NSS 6289370814 supriyahowlader349@gmail.com Approved 
73 Deboshmita Gayen NSS NA deboshmitagayen@gmail.com Approved 
74 Koyel Mondal NSS 7687014879 Koyelmondal66223@gmail.com Approved 
75 Sumana das NSS 6290314512 sumana.das7127@gmail.com Approved 
76 Deboshmita Gayen NSS 7044834191 NA Approved 
77 Debopriya Bose NSS 9874648619 debopriyabose238@gmail.com Approved 
78 Swapnanil Chowdhury NSS 7044405913 swapnanilchowdhury5@gmail.com Approved 
79 Md Haidar Ali NSS 8391871401 NA Approved 
80 Jhuma das NSS 6291899505 jhumadass176@gmail.com Approved 
81 Megha ghosh NCC 9088439953 meghaghosh784@gmail.com Approved 
82 Ishani Mallick NSS 9836881703 ishanimallick211@gmail.com Approved 
83 Averi Dutta NSS 8017867021 averidutta2@gmail.com Approved 
84 Supradip Das NCC 9330244778 sprdpdas@gmail.com Approved 
85 Sneha parvin NSS 8100217823 snehaparvin681@gmail.com Approved 
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86 Soumoyajit Mondal NSS 8420942501 soumoyajit2004@gmail.com Approved 
87 Kamal Dutta BSG 8100137064 kamalduttta597@gmail.com Approved 
88 Rupsha Chatterjee NSS 6290729569 rupshachatterjee444@gmail.com Approved 
89 TRISHA SEN BAKSHI NSS 7980817928 tsenbakshi@gmail.com Approved 
90 Saheb Ghosh NCC 7439550164 sahebghosh397@gmail.com Approved 
91 Sanchita Das NSS 7477545998 sanchitadas159@gmail.com Approved 
92 Shreya Ghosh NSS 7003392587 shree28ghosh68p@gmail.com Approved 
93 Riya shaw NSS 8274842235 rabipoom228@gmail.com Approved 
94 Abhi Ghosh NCC 7044625451 abhighosh2255@gmail.com Approved 
95 Raj Nandan NSS 6291773025 rajn08376@gmail.com Approved 
96 Shubharto Bose NCC 6290957749 Shubharto93@gmail.com Approved 
97 Poushali Dey NSS 8597838230 poushalidey1105@gmail.com Approved 
98 Mallika roy NSS 6291993758 roymallika795@gmail.com Approved 
99 Soumayjit shaw NSS 9330372719 shawsoumayjit789@gmail.com Approved 

100 Neha Gupta NSS 7439505410 neha1801ng@gmail.com Approved 
101 Srijita Dey NSS 9330465453 sdey6479@gmail.com Approved 
102 Riya Roy NSS 7439117129 hereisriyaa2003@gmail.com Approved 
103 Sayoni Sardar NSS 9641573221 sayoniho22@gmail.com Approved 
104 Sambhav Dey NSS 7044794308 NA Approved 
105 Sahil Ahmed NSS 9073749127 sa4102588@gmail.com Approved 
106 Soumi Mazumder NSS 6291029460 majumdersoumi954@gmail.com Approved 
107 Laxmi Biswas NSS 7439037408 laxmibiswas7439@gmail.com Approved 
108 MIRMOY PAUL NCC 6289247261 tubay.pvt@gmail.com Approved 
109 Ayanjit saha NSS 7439508022 ayanjitsaha8@gmail.com Approved 
110 Sayan Bhakta NSS 8334947330 sayanbhakta2004@gmail.com Approved 
111 Joy shil NSS 7439363976 sjoy007.2005@gmail.com Approved 
112 Disha kundu NCC 9073821449 disha.kundu3010@Email.com Approved 
113 PIYALI HALDAR NCC 8585045238 piyalihaldar93@gmail.com Approved 
114 Purnima saha NSS 7044969269 sahapurnima2004@gmail.com Approved 
115 Sandip Singha Roy NSS 7003477902 sandiptheclasher6@gmail.com Approved 
116 Sujay Manna NSS 6291597853 sujoymanna1000@gmail.com Approved 
117 Susmita Sarkar NCC 9123383225 rb3817117@gmail.com Approved 

 


